

MED-STOP MRO SERVICES
9950 LAWRENCE AVE STE 403
SCHILLER PARK IL 60176

PHONE: (877) 633-3633 FAX: (847) 647-6608

EMAIL: mro@med-stop.com

MRO RESULT

TO:

RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC

8225 LECLAIRE AVE

BURBANK IL 60459

PHONE: (973) 563-3159

FAX: (630) 485-6980

ATTENTION TO:

RADOSLAV KOVACEVIC

SUBJECT:

URINE DRUG TESTING RESULTS

DOCUMENT CREATED AT:

05/03/2024 02:57 PM CDT UTC-5

PAGES:

2

THIS SECURE FAX NUMBER HAS BEEN PROVIDED TO MED-STOP MRO SERVICES BY EMPLOYERS REPRESENTATIVE IDENTIFIED AS SAFETY OFFICER

PLEASE FORWARD TO THE SAFETY OFFICER

CONFIDENTIAL

12240502860103 PAGE 1 OF 2

RESULTS OF SAMSHA (NIDA) CONTROLLED TEST

PURPOSE OF TEST: SPECIMEN ID: MED-STOP MRO SERVICES

PRE-EMPLOYMENT CF13401660 9950 LAWRENCE AVE STE 403

COLLECTION DATE / TIME: TESTING AUTHORITY: SCHILLER PARK IL 60176

05/02/2024 11:51 AM DOT FMCSA PHONE: (877) 633-3633 EDT UTC-4 FAX: (847) 647-6608

TEST RESULT: EMAIL: mro@med-stop.com

NEGATIVE

TEST LAB PANEL:

W215

THIS TEST WAS PERFORMED ACCORDING TO 49CFR.40 REGULATIONS

EMPLOYEE / APPLICANT: NAME OF COMPANY / LOCATION:

PERALTA, HENRY RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC

DONOR ID: 8225 LECLAIRE AVE

FLP643380860420 BURBANK IL 60459

LOCATION / COLLECTION SITE: LABORATORY PERFORMING TEST:

ARCPOINT LABS OF HICKORY CLINICAL REFERENCE LABORATORY

1252 26TH ST SE 8433 QUIVIRA

HICKORY NC 28602-7317 LENEXA KS 66215

PHONE: (828) 483-5800 PHONE: (800) 452-5677

MEDICAL REVIEW OFFICER:

LAB RESULT RECEIVED AT:

KWIECINSKI PAWEL K 05/03/2024 12:23 PM CDT UTC-5

SIGNATURE: MRO COPY BECAME AVAILABLE AT:

05/02/2024 10:55 AM CDT UTC-5

DATE / TIME THE RESULT BECAME AVAILABLE:

05/03/2024 12:24 PM CDT UTC-5

THIS TEST WAS PERFORMED ACCORDING TO 49CFR 40 REGULATIONS

12240502860103 PAGE 2 OF 2



Signature of Medical Review Officer

8433 Quivira Road Lenexa, KS 66215

/ / Date (Mo/Day/Yr)

SPECIMEN ID				NO. 1145.DOT.	פווכט.ו	0002						oriona, rto o	02.0
STEP 1: COMPLETED BY C		R EMPLO	YER REPRES					CESSIO					
A. Employer Name, Address,	, I.D. No.			Site Loca	ation							and Fax No.	
KOVACEVIC RADOSLAV RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC							PAWEL KWIECINSKI, MD (MRO4478) MED-STOP INC						
8225 LECLAIRE AVE	INC							LAWRE		ΔVF			
BURBANK, IL 60459								E 403					
Phone#: (973)563-3159	/ Fax#: (630)48	35-6980	EL D	64220006	0420			ILLER PA	,				
C. Donor SSN, Employee I.D) No or CDLS	tate and N		64338086	0420		Phon	ne#: (87	7)633	3-3633 /	/ Fax#: (<u>(847)647</u> -66	808
D. Specify Testing Authority:	<u> </u>	NRC		Agency: X FM	сь П	_{БАА} П	FRA	□FT	, г	Прнмя	, <u> </u>	luscg	
E. Reason for Test: X Pre-e					Post Ac			rn to Du		Follow) osca Other (specif	f _V)
F. Drug Tests to be Performe		_	P, OPI, AMP	THC & COC		\neg \Box	l		^L	I ollow	αРШС	otrici (specii	
r. Drug Tests to be Perform		/215	, OPI, AMP	∐ тнс а сос	Office		ilei (S	specify)					
G. Collection Site Address:	ARCpoint Lal	bs of Hick	cory	Collection Site	Code:	Collector	Cont	act Info:	Pho	ne (8 :	28)483 [.]	-5800	
	1252 26th St		7GS.0696			Fax (828)				28)569·)569-6978		
	743.0090				Other csochacki@arcpointlab					s.com			
STEP 2: COMPLETED BY C	Hickory, NC 2			ppropriate).		X UR	INE		П	ORAI	. FLUI	D	
COLLECTION: X Split	Single		e Provided, Ente			<u> </u>			ш			<u>-</u>	
URINE: Collector reads urine					d 100°E2	V	l _v Г		·			amind Fatau	Damanlı
			<u></u>				Yes	一 一		emark		erved, Enter F	
ORAL FLUID: Split Type:	Serial	Concurrent	Subdivided	d Each Device Wit	nın Expirat	ion Date?	Ш ^ү	es	No	ЦШ	volume	Indicator(s) C	observed
REMARKS:													
STEP 3: Collector affixes sea	al(s) to bottle(s)/tube(s).	Collector dates	s seal(s). Donor ini	tials seal(s). Donor	comp	letes ST	EP 5 (on Copy	2 (MRO	Copy)	
STEP 4: CHAIN OF CUSTO											•		
I certify that the specimen given to me by the sealed, and released to the Delivery Service n	e donor identified in the	certification secti	tion on Copy 2 of this fo	orm was collected, labeled,									
sealed, and releases to the Delivery Service in	noted in accordance with	applicable feder	ral requirements.		CDECTA	MEN DOT	TI E/	C\/TUD	E(C)	DELEA	CED TO	٠.	
(0)	L				_	MEN BOT	I LE(5)/ IUB			SED IU);	
X / /	UPS					X FedEx							
/ Signature of Collector AM X Abigail R Gregory 5/2/2024 11:51 EDT PM						☐ Other							
(PRINT) Collector's Name (Firs	<u> </u>	Date (Mo/		ime of Collection				Name	e of De	ivery Serv	rice		
STEP 5: COMPLETED BY D	ONOR												
I certify that I provided my urine specime provided on this form and on the label at				nanner; each specimen bott	le/tube used v	was sealed with	h a tamp	per-evident s	seal in r	ny presenc	e; and that	the information	
		n bottle/tube is	s correct.									E /2 /20	
X HENRY PERALTA (PRINT) Donor's Name (First, MI, Last)									5/2/2024				
Flored			_	(PRINT) [Donor's Name	e (First, MI, La	ast)					Date (Mo/Da	y/Yr)
g)T DONOT											2/2/19	986
Email address: N/A			Daytime Pl	hone No. N/P	Ev	ening Phon	e No.	70830	351	50_Date	e of Birth	(Mo/Day	//Yr)
After the Medical Review Officer rectaken. Therefore, you may want to the back of your copy (Copy 5). – D	make a list of those	medications	for your own reco	ords. THIS LIST IS NOT	NECESSARY	. If you choo	se to r	nake a list,	, do so	-the-cour either on	iter medica a separat	ations you may e piece of pape	have er or on
STEP 6: COMPLETED BY M	1EDICAL REV	IEW OFFI	ICER - PRIMA	ARY SPECIMEN		X UR	INE			ORAI	_ FLUI	D	
In accordance with applicable feder	ral requirements, my	verification is	s:										
☐ NEGATIVE ☐	POSITIVE for:												
☐ DILUTE													
REFUSAL TO TEST beca	ause - check rea	ason(s) be	elow:							TEST C	ANCELLI	ED	
☐ ADULTERATED		son):											
☐ SUBSTITUT	ĒD												
OTHER	:												
REMARKS:													
X			_									/ /	/
Signature of Medic				(PRINT) Medical	Review Office	er's Name (Fir	rst, MI,	Last)				Date (Mo/Da	y/Yr)
STEP 7: COMPLETED BY N In accordance with applicable federal	_			_									
	, ,			·							T CANO	YELLER	
RECONFIRMED for:									_	☐ IES	ST CANC	ELLED	
FAILED TO RECONF									_				
REMARKS:													

(PRINT) Medical Review Officer's Name (First, MI, Last)

Query Detail

Query Overview

Employer Conducting Query: RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC (USDOT# 3119062)

Query Result: Driver Not Prohibited

Query Status: Completed (5/2/2024 11:09:56)

Conducted By: Mateja Markovic Query Type: Pre-employment Query Submitted: Manually

Driver Information

Name: HENRY PERALTA

Date of Birth: 2/2/1986

CDL/CLP 6: US-FL-P643380860420

Consent Information

Requested: 5/2/2024 11:09:21 **Recorded:** 5/2/2024 11:09:56

Status: Provided

Query History

Created: 5/2/2024 11:09:21 Completed: 5/2/2024 11:09:56

Query Result: Driver Not Prohibited

Open Violations

No Open Violations